
HIST United States and Canada (AHUC)            1

HIST UNITED STATES AND
CANADA (AHUC)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
AFRC 1121 The American South 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1151 Race, Space and Place in American History 1
AFRC 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
AFRC 1169 History of American Law Since 1877 1
AFRC 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and

Citizenship in Modern American History
1

AFRC 1176 African American History 1550-1876 1
AFRC 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
AFRC 1780 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action

Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

AFRC 2161 The Civil Rights Movement 1
AFRC 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

AFRC 2548 Black Women’s Activism in the United
States

1

AFRC 2760 African American Life and Culture in
Slavery

1

AFRC 3151 The Civil Rights Movement 1
AFRC 3152 Law and Social Change 1
AFRC 3173 Penn Slavery Project Research Seminar 1
AFRC 3174 Free State Slavery and Bound Labor

Research Seminar
1

AFRC 3455 Undergraduate Research Seminar: The
1963 March on Washington

1

AFRC 3500 American Slavery and the Law 1
AFRC 4202 Black Childhoods 1
AFRC 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

ANTH 2154 Performing History 1
ARTH 3790 Performing History 1
ASAM 0102 Introduction to Asian American History 1
ASAM 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
ASAM 2100 The Wartime Incarceration of Japanese

Americans
1

ASAM 2159 The History of Family Separation 1
ASAM 3100 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
ASAM 3110 Immigration and the Making of US Law 1
ENVS 2400 Petrosylvania: Reckoning with Fossil Fuel 1
GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

GSWS 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and
Citizenship in Modern American History

1

GSWS 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
GSWS 2155 Gender History and American Film 1

GSWS 2159 The History of Family Separation 1
GSWS 2320 Queer Life in U.S. History 1
GSWS 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

GSWS 3153 American Feminist and LGBT Movements,
1960s-1980s

1

GSWS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
GSWS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

HIST 0010 First-Year: Books that Changed Modern
America

1

HIST 0012 First-Year Seminar: Why College? Historical
and Contemporary Perspectives

1

HIST 0013 First-Year Seminar: American Pasts in
American Places

1

HIST 0014 First-Year Seminar: A History of America's
Children

1

HIST 0100 Deciphering America 1
HIST 0108 American Origins 1
HIST 0120 Abolitionists, Suffragists, and Senators:

The Speakers and Speeches that Shaped
19th Century America

1

HIST 0710 African American Life and Culture in
Slavery

1

HIST 0718 Black Women’s Activism in the United
States

1

HIST 0810 The City 1
HIST 0811 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action

Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

HIST 0812 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
HIST 0814 American Slavery and the Law 1
HIST 0816 Undergraduate Research Seminar: The

1963 March on Washington
1

HIST 0817 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

HIST 0818 Sex, Love, and Race in African American
Life and History

1

HIST 0819 Queer Life in U.S. History 1
HIST 1100 North American Colonial History 1
HIST 1110 Hamilton's America: US History 1776-1804 1
HIST 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
HIST 1121 The American South 1
HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

HIST 1127 African American History 1550-1876 1
HIST 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
HIST 1151 Race, Space and Place in American History 1
HIST 1153 Transformations of Urban America: Making

the Unequal Metropolis, 1945 to Today
1

HIST 1154 Philadelphia, 1700-2000 1
HIST 1155 Introduction to Asian American History 1
HIST 1162 The American West 1
HIST 1163 Modern American Culture 1
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HIST 1164 American Monuments: Designs for the
Future

1

HIST 1165 History of American Education 1
HIST 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
HIST 1169 History of American Law Since 1877 1
HIST 1170 The American Civil War and Reconstruction 1
HIST 1171 The American South 1860-Present 1
HIST 1172 Bodies, Race and Rights: Sex and

Citizenship in Modern American History
1

HIST 1173 History of Sexuality in the U.S. 1
HIST 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
HIST 1178 America in the Sixties (SNF Paideia

Program Course)
1

HIST 1179 America in the Sixties 1
HIST 1180 U.S. Politics and Society since the 1960s:

From Civil Rights to the Trump Right
1

HIST 1190 American Diplomatic History Since 1776 1
HIST 1191 US Empire in the Twentieth Century 1
HIST 1702 Introduction to Latin American and Latino

Studies
1

HIST 1733 Free Speech and Censorship 1
HIST 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the

20th Century Americas
1

HIST 1785 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
HIST 2150 Patriots, Parties, and Progressives: The

U.S. 1776-1906
1

HIST 2151 History of Baseball, 1840 to the present 1
HIST 2152 Work and Workers in America 1
HIST 2153 History Behind the Headlines:

Contemporary U.S. Politics and Policy
1

HIST 2154 The State of the Union is not Good: The US
in Crisis in the 1970s

1

HIST 2155 Gender History and American Film 1
HIST 2156 Life Stories in Early America, 1730-1830 1
HIST 2157 Petrosylvania: Reckoning with Fossil Fuel 1
HIST 2158 News, Media and American Democracy 1
HIST 2159 The History of Family Separation 1
HIST 2161 The Civil Rights Movement 1
HIST 2702 How to Rule an Empire: Intro to European

and American Imperialism
1

HIST 3120 Revolutionary Stories: Philadelphians and
the American Revolution

1

HIST 3150 The Wartime Incarceration of Japanese
Americans

1

HIST 3151 The Civil Rights Movement 1
HIST 3152 Law and Social Change 1
HIST 3153 American Feminist and LGBT Movements,

1960s-1980s
1

HIST 3154 Performing History 1
HIST 3155 Fake News and American Democracy 1
HIST 3156 Liberalism in the 20th Century 1
HIST 3158 ¡Huelga! The Farmworker Movement in the

United States
1

HIST 3159 The Homefront: America at Home During
World War II

1

HIST 3160 The Vietnam War 1
HIST 3173 Penn Slavery Project Research Seminar 1
HIST 3174 Free State Slavery and Bound Labor

Research Seminar
1

HIST 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
HIST 3704 Re-reading the Holocaust 1
HIST 3910 Immigration and the Making of US Law 1
HIST 4202 Black Childhoods 1
JWST 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
JWST 3704 Re-reading the Holocaust 1
LALS 0720 Introduction to Latin American and Latino

Studies
1

LALS 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
LALS 1191 US Empire in the Twentieth Century 1
LALS 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the

20th Century Americas
1

LALS 3158 ¡Huelga! The Farmworker Movement in the
United States

1

LALS 3702 Feminism in the Americas 1
LALS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

RELS 1150 American Jewish Experience 1
SOCI 2944 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
URBS 0210 The City 1
URBS 1153 Transformations of Urban America: Making

the Unequal Metropolis, 1945 to Today
1

URBS 1154 Philadelphia, 1700-2000 1
URBS 1780 Faculty-Student Collaborative Action

Seminar in Urban University-Community
Rltn

1

URBS 4200 Perspectives on Urban Poverty 1
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